Ɨ  On supported 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processors
Density Optimized System
Enabling Next-Gen Performance
High Performance Computing (HPC) and Hyper-Converged Infrastructure (HCI)
Intel® Server Board S2600BP Product Family
Featuring the 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processor Family
Performance Optimized for Compute Density
The Intel® Server Board S2600BP product family is a purpose built, rack-optimized

Intel, the Intel logo, and Xeon are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the U.S. and/or other countries.  *Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
© 2019 Intel Corporation.      Printed in USA  032619/JS/VDI/PDF    Please Recycle 335835-003
SERVER BOARD, COMPUTE MODULE AND CHASSIS ORDER CODES
ORDER CODE TYPE DESCRIPTION
BBS2600BPBR Server Board Intel® Server Board S2600BPBR, dual 10GBaseT
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
BBS2600BPSR Server Board Intel® Server Board S2600BPSR, dual 10 GbE SFP+
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
BBS2600BPQR Server Board Intel® Server Board S2600BPQR, dual 10GBaseT, Intel® QuickAssist Technology
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPBR Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPBR, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPBR
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPSR Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPSR, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPSR
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPQR Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPQR, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPQR
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPB24R Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPB24R, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPBR, dual 10GBaseT
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPS24R Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPS24R, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPSR, dual 10 GbE SFP+.
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPQ24R Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPS24R, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPQR, dual 10GBaseT,
Intel® QuickAssist Technology support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPBLCR Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPBR, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPBR with D2C liquid-cooling.
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs. AXXBPLCKIT
HNS2600BPBLC24R Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPB24, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPB, dual 10GBaseT with D2C liquid-cooling.
Support for 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processor family and 16 DIMMs. AXXBPLCKIT accessory required¥
H2312XXLR3 2U Chassis Intel® Server Chassis H2312XXLR3 includes dual 2130-W PSUs.
Supports 12x 3.5” 6 Gb SAS/SATA drives
H2224XXLR3 2U Chassis Intel® Server Chassis H2224XXLR3 includes dual 2130-W PSUs.